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COVID-19 Update from Great Promise
Partnership

Great Promise Partnership remains committed to our schools, employers and
communities during this time of Coronavirus. While school buildings are
closed and many employers have shut their doors or scaled back their
workforce to only essential positions, we realize that most of our students are in
the same financial duress as others. We at GPP are proactively working on
creative strategies to get our students back to work as soon as possible. Please
don’t hesitate to contact me or your Regional Coordinators if you’d like to
discuss safe ways to get GPP students back to work now and/or how to make
the transition as smooth as possible once the all-clear has been given. 

Most importantly, we want everyone to be safe and healthy. Remember we’ll
get through this together.

Stay Safe,

Lori Heemann
Executive Director
lori@gppartnership.org

Lori Heemann , Executive

Director, lori@gppartnership.org,
404-694-0328
Heather Flury, Staff/Site Support
Specialist, heather@gppartnership.org,
404-229-1677

http://gppartnership.org/
https://www.facebook.com/greatpromisepartnership/
http://twitter.com/GreatPromiseGA
http://www.instagram.com/greatpromisega/
mailto:lori@gppartnership.org
mailto:heather@gppartnership.org
http://gppartnership.org/how-to-get-involved/donate/
http://gppartnership.org/


Regional Coordinators
Hilda Garrison, NE
Georgia, hilda@gppartnership.org,
706-362-7078
Jessica Hirst, SE Georgia Regional Support
Specialist, jessica@gppartnership.org,
941-447-4369
Janet Queen, NW
Georgia, janet@gppartnership.org, 770-842-
8153
Ann Shirra, Metro Atlanta/Middle
Georgia, ann@gppartnership.org, 614-530-
0705

Learn how you can donate or volunteer.

How you can help!

Volunteer

Donate

  WEBSITE    GET INVOLVED    ABOUT    CONTACT   

info@gppartnership.org

404-229-1677

P.O. Box 1647
Decatur, Georgia 30031
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